
England Home International 2011 The Park Squash Club Tatteshall Drive Nottingham

Agegroup WO50

Session 1 Match 1 ct9 Session 1 Match 2 ct7

Friday 7 May 1730

England Ireland Score Game Score Scotland Wales Score Game Score

A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

Helen Gould 1 Mary O’Duffy 3 0 9/6 9/2 9/6   1 Eunice Bond 1 Sian Johnson 3 0 9/6 9/1 9/7   

Jacky Gardner 2 Ruth Coates 3 0 9/2 9/3 9/3   2 Pauline Douglas 2 Lynne Davies © 3 1 9/7 9/3 7/9 10/8  

Karen Hume © 3 Norma Waring 3 0 9/5 9/5 9/1   3 Moira Atkinson 3 Kath Horler Clee 0 3 3/9 5/9 5/9   

Tamsin Bennett 4 Christine Lowry 3 0 9/2 9/1 9/1   4 Christina Graham 4 Wendy Norris 0 3 0/9 9/10 7/9   

Kath Kemp 5 Anne Costello © 3 0 9/7 9/6 9/3   5 Rosie Leiper 5 Pat Harris 0 3 3/9 4/9 1/9   

 Points 15 0   Points 6 10

Total Points 18 0  Total Points 6 13

Session 2 Match 3 ct9 Session 2 Match 4 ct5

Sat 8 May 0930

England Scotland Score Game Score Ireland Wales Score Game Score

A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

Helen Gould 1 Eunice Bond 3 0 9/7 9/3 9/1   1 Mary O’Duffy 1 Sian Johnson 0 3 1/9 3/9 2/9   

Jacky Gardner 2 Pauline Douglas 2 3 9/6 4/9 9/2 8/10 2/9 2 Ruth Coates 2 Lynne Davies © 0 3 2/9 1/9 0/9   

Karen Hume © 3 Moira Atkinson 3 0 9/5 9/1 9/3   3 Norma Waring 3 Kath Horler Clee 0 3 7/9 2/9 3/9   18 17 18 53

Tamsin Bennett 4 Rosie Leiper 3 0 9/0 9/6 9/0   4 Christine Lowry 4 Wendy Norris 1 3 1/9 9/7 8/10 3/9  0 4 4 8

Kath Kemp 5 Yvonne Ferguson 3 0 9/4 9/6 9/6   5 Anne Costello © 5 Annette Davies 3 2 9/3 4/9 9/6 7/9 9/7 3 16 6 25

6 17 13 36

 Points 14 3 Points 4 14

Total Points 17 3 Total Points 4 17

Session 3 Match 5 ct9

Sat 8 May 1400 Session 3 Match 6 ct5

England Wales Score Game Score Ireland Scotland Score Game Score

A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

Helen Gould 1 Sian Johnson 3 0 9/6 9/6 10/9   1 Mary O’Duffy 1 Eunice Bond 0 3 6/9 2/9 3/9 0 0

Karen Hume © 2 Lynne Davies © 3 2 9/1 9/7 1/9 8/10 9/6 2 Ruth Coates 2 Pauline Douglas 1 3 9/7 2/9 3/9 3/9 0

Tamsin Bennett 3 Kath Horler Clee 3 2 5/9 4/9 10/8 9/4 9/3 3 Norma Waring 3 Moira Atkinson 0 3 0/9 5/9 0/9   

Sue Pynegar 4 Annette Davies 3 0 9/3 9/1 9/1 0 0 4 Christine Lowry 4 Christina Graham 0 3 2/9 0/9 0/9 0 0

Kath Kemp 5 Pat Harris 3 2 9/4 8/10 8/10 9/5 9/4 5 Anne Costello © 5 Yvonne Ferguson 3 1 9/3 3/9 9/6 9/4 0

Points 15 6   Points 4 13

Total Points 18 6  Total Points 4 16
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England Home International 2011 The Park Squash Club Tatteshall Drive Nottingham

Agegroup MO50

Session 1 Match 1 ct9 Session 1 Match 2 ct7

Friday 7 May 1730

England Ireland Score Game Score Scotland Wales Score Game Score

H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

1 Chris Harland © 1 Peter Cassidy 3 0 9/1 9/0 9/6   1 Alan Thomson 1 Jon Evans, 3 2 6/9 9/5 9/6 2/9 10/9

2 Ian Bradburn 2 Pat McCrisken 3 0 9/7 9/4 9/2   2 Chris Holt © 2 Mike Workman 0 3 3/9 4/9 4/9   

3 James Ockwell 3 Damian O'Reilly 3 0 9/6 9/2 9/3   3 Neil Rayner 3 Hugh Griffiths © 0 3 3/9 4/9 0/9   

4 Duleep Adihetty 4 John Dineen 3 1 9/2 9/4 7/9 9/1  4 Ken Maxwell 4 Nick Guard 3 1 9/4 4/9 9/1 9/5  

5 Steve Barlow 5 Neil O'Sullivan 3 0 9/1 9/0 9/0   5 Martin Sullivan 5 Graham Jones 3 2 6/9 9/4 3/9 10/8 9/4

  Points 15 1   Points 9 11

 Total Points 18 1  Total Points 12 11

Session 2 Match 3 ct9 Session 2 Match 4 ct5

Sat 8 May 0930

England Scotland Score Game Score Ireland Wales Score Game Score

H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

1 Chris Harland © 1 Alan Thomson 2 3 9/2 9/7 0/9 4/9 2/9 1 Pat McCrisken 1 Jon Evans, 0 3 6/9 2/9 0/9   

2 Ian Bradburn 2 Chris Holt © 0 3 4/9 8/10 7/9   2 Damian O'Reilly 2 Mike Workman 0 3 4/9 3/9 3/9   

3 James Ockwell 3 Neil Rayner 3 1 9/10 9/6 9/1 9/7  3 John Dineen 3 Hugh Griffiths © 0 3 3/9 3/9 5/9   18 14 15 47 1

4 Jeremy Goulding 4 Martin Sullivan 3 0 9/0 9/3 9/4   4 Neil O'Sullivan 4 Graham Jones 3 2 7/9 10/8 5/9 10/8 9/2 1 6 3 10 4

5 Steve Barlow 5 Allan Law 3 1 9/5 4/9 9/5 9/0  5 Eamonn O'Keeffe © 5 Mark Davies 0 3 2/9 0/9 5/9   8 14 12 34 2

4 17 11 32 3

 Points 11 8 Points 3 14

Total Points 14 8 Total Points 3 17

Session 3 Match 5 ct9

Sat 8 May 1400 Session 3 Match 6 ct5

England Wales Score Game Score Ireland Scotland Score Game Score

H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

1 Chris Harland © 1 Jon Evans, 0 3 4/9 7/9 4/9  1 Peter Cassidy 1 Alan Thomson 0 3 3/9 0/9 6/9 0 0

2 Ian Bradburn 2 Mike Workman 3 1 9/4 9/6 3/9 9/4 0 2 Pat McCrisken 2 Chris Holt © 0 3 5/9 2/9 0/9 0 0

3 James Ockwell 3 Hugh Griffiths © 3 0 9/6 9/0 9/4   3 Damian O'Reilly 3 Neil Rayner 3 0 9/2 9/4 9/0 0 0

4 Jeremy Goulding 4 Nick Guard 3 0 9/0 9/0 9/6 0 0 4 John Dineen 4 Ken Maxwell 3 2 7/9 9/4 4/9 9/7 10/8

5 Duleep Adihetty 5 Mark Davies 3 0 9/2 9/5 9/2   5 Neil O'Sullivan 5 Allan Law 0 3 5/9 3/9 1/9   

Points 12 4   Points 6 11

Total Points 15 4  Total Points 6 14
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